
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Pedro J. Garcia

672

11/8/2008 11/21/2008
SP2-0

X

Property AppraiserX

8420 SW 47th Street

Miami, FL 33155

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      61,200.18       38,697.98



Pedro J. Garcia 672

11/8/2008 11/21/2008
1 1

Alvarez, Alfredo A
9400 SW 42nd Street
Miami, FL 33165

I businessm
an 

CH Delete
11/17/2008

1

      $200.00

Alvarez, Alfredo A
9400 SW 42nd Street
Miami, FL 33165

I accountant 
for b&f 
marine 

CH Add
11/17/2008

2

      $200.00



Pedro J. Garcia 672

11/8/2008 11/21/2008
1 1

American Express, 
PO Box 360001

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33336

MOreimburse
ment for  
 
credit 
card 
payment 

Delete11/18/2008

1

    $1,950.00

American Express, 
PO Box 360001
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33336

MOreimburse
ment - 
theflyer. 
 
com, po 
box 339, 

Add11/18/2008

2

    $1,950.00


